
YILLAR DEVİR GELEN TOPLAM

YARGITAYA

 SEVK

MAHALLİNE

 İADE BİRLEŞEN ÇIKAN BOZMA RET

BOZMA 

ORANI DERDEST

2006 754 7840 8594 2836 3226 126 6188 2061 103 95 684

2007 684 8691 9375 3665 4724 185 8574 1191 197 86 801

2008 801 8867 9668 3949 4401 117 8467 1785 103 95 1201

2009 1201 9475 10676 3391 5710 359 9460 846 193 81 1216

2010 1216 10125 11341 1792 7516 318 9626 1117 336 77 1715

2011 1715 10751 12466 2106 7906 289 10301 905 194 82 2165

2012 2165 10786 12951 2295 8077 279 10651 3090 501 86 2300

2013 2300 11610 13910 3466 7787 258 11511 2605 331 89 2399

2014 2399 13184 15583 3391 8402 304 12097 2973 547 84 3486

2015 3486 15563 19049 3877 10860 449 15186 2451 544 82 3863

2016 3863 15220 19083 3706 11282 572 15560 3803 586 87 3523

2017 3523 13950 17473 3348 9474 325 13147 3367 451 88 4326

2018 4326 17500 21826 4766 12340 410 17516 3371 527 86 4310

2019 4310 22310 26620 5466 14997 325 20788 3709 747 83 5832

2020 5832 21005 26837 5030 15224 337 20591 3455 536 87 6246

2021 6246 30038 36284 5496 19650 627 25773 3445 561 86 10511

2022 10511 35035 45546 4001 23029 565 27595 4703 1108 81 17951

2023 17951 32056 50007 7428 33717 314 41459 2326 423 85 8548

(12.12.2024) 

tarihi 

itibarıyla

8548 37179 45727 3553 15219 277 19049 4007 777 84 26678

2006-2024 YILLARI ARASI 

KANUN YARARINA BOZMA BÜROSU İŞ LİSTESİ


